
 

 
Eski Hali 

Dersin Kodu Dersin Adı Önkoşul Teorik Pratik Kredi AKTS 
 

IE 211 
Mathematical 
Modeling 

 

MATH 152 
 

3 
 

2 
 

4 
 

7 
 

 

IE 375 
Production and 
Service 
Systems 
Management I 

 

IE 212 
IE 222 

 

 

4 

 

 

0 

 

 

4 

 

 

6 

 

 

IE 499 

 

Capstone Design 

Project 

IE212, 
IE222, 
IE376 

 

 

0 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

 

20 

 

Yeni Hali 

Dersin Kodu Dersin Adı Önkoşul Teorik Pratik Kredi AKTS 
 

IE 211 
Mathematical 
Modeling 

 

MATH 151 
 

3 
 

2 
 

4 
 

7 
 

 

IE 375 
Production and 
Service 
Systems 
Management I 

 

IE 211 veya 
IE 212 

 

 

4 

 

 

0 

 

 

4 

 

 

6 

 
 
 
 
 
 

IE 499 

 
 
 
 
 
Capstone Design 
Project 

IE 212, IE 
222, IE 376 
derslerinde
n 
en az 
2’sinden 
geçmiş 
olması ve en 
az 160 
AKTS’yi 
tamamlamı
ş olması 
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